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Employer detail

Organization of the Employer

4 responses

Almetrik India
Chegg India Pvt. Ltd.
DelatX

Evolutee Group

Name of the Employer

4 responses
Sindhuja Rashmi
Nitish Nair
Khyati

Nitali
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Name of the graduate

4 responses

Heera Arvind
Apoorva H
Rakshanda

Aijaz Pasha

Please mark a tick ‘v’ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

1  Yourviews on strength of our graduates [ Engineering ID Copy
Knowledgel Ethics[] Individual & Team

Work ! Communication(! Project Management &Financel] Lifelong

Learning- PO1,P08,P09,PO10,P011,P0O12

4 responses

Very Good |—0 (0%)
Good [—0 (0%)
Fair |—0 (0%)

Poor —0 (0%)

0 1 2 3 4

(N
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2 How do you find our students in applying the knowledge of maths, I_D Copy
science in the solution of complying engineering

problems? (1 Engineering Knowledgell Design & Development of

solution]  Conduct investigations of complex problems] Modern tool

usagel] The Engineering & Society PO1PO3P04P0O5P06

4 responses

Excellent —1 (25%)
Very Good 3 (75%)
Good [—0 (0%)
Fair [—0 (0%)

Poor [—0 (0%)

3 How do you found our students with respect to technical I_D Copy
skills 1 Problem Analysis(] Engineering Knowledgel] Design &

Development of solution(] Conduct investigations of complex
problems-PO2P0O3P04

4 responses
Excellent —1 (25%)
Very Good 3 (75%)
Good [0 (0%)
Fair [—0 (0%)

Poor |0 (0%)
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4 How do you rate our students with respect to ethical and moral I_D Copy
values? [ Ethics PO8
4 responses
Excellent 2 (50%)
Very Good 2 (50%)
Good |0 (0%)
Fair [—0 (0%)
Poor (-0 (0%)
0 1 2
5 How do you rate our students with respect to I_D Copy
work? [ Ethicsl] Individual and team work PO8PQO9
4 responses
Excellent 1 (25%)
Very Good 3 (75%)
Good |0 (0%)
Fair |0 (0%)
Poor —0 (0%)
0 1 2 3
6 How do you find our curriculum with respect to I_D Copy
industry? 1 Lifelong learning PO12
4 responses
Excellent
Very Good 2 (50%)
Good
Fair
Poor
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7  Were you happy with the support you received from the college I_D Copy
during placement drive?
4 responses
Excellent 2 (50%)
Very Good
Good
Fair 0 (0%)
Poor 0 (0%)
0 1 2
8 How is our student’s communication skills? I_D Copy
4 responses
Excellent 3 (75%)
Very Good 1 (25%)
Good [—0 (0%)
Fair |—0 (0%)
Poor (—0 (0%)
0 1 2 3
9 How do you rate our students with respect to being open to new I_D Copy
ideas and learning new technologies? [1 Lifelong learning PO12
4 responses
Excellent 1(25%)
Very Good 3 (75%)
Good |0 (0%)
Fair |—0 (0%)
Poor |—0 (0%)
0 1 2 3
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1. Current Industry Practices (#PEO1)

4 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

2. Research & Higher Studies (#PE02)

4 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor

3. Social Responsibility (#PEO3)

4 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Poor
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IO copy
1(25%)
3 (75%)
L0 (0%)
L0 (0%)
L0 (0%)
0 1 2 3
IO copy
1(25%)
3 (75%)
L 0(0%)
L0 (0%)
0 (0%)
0 1 2 3
IO copy
2 (50%)

0 (0%)

0 (0%)
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4. Any other comments

3 responses

We find your student well trained, technically equipped and easily adaptable for our work
environment.

Trained students with technical skill and good communication
Syllabus can be designed according to industry norms
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